PROJECT NAME: Aquatics Center Improvements

CITY OF UNALASKA RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS
PRE-BID: December 18, 2015 @ 2:00 p.m.

PROJECT MANAGER: Tom Cohenour, DPW Director

CONSULTANT: Wolf Architecture, Palmer, Alaska

LOCATION: DPW / DPU Conference Room

BID DATE: January 29, 2016, 2:00 p.m., chambers

DATE CONTACT ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION FEE CHECK # | RECPT# | SET 1|2|3|4|5
Northern Alaska Contractors
12/7/2015 [P.O. Box 810 Glenn Olson |(907)581-1512 P [xIx] | |
Unalaska, Ak 99685 northernmechanical@gmail.com
Aleutian Electrical (907)581-5323
12/7/2015 |P.O. Box 920385 Rod Rushing P Ix]x
Dutch Harbor, Ak 99692
Redoubt Industries
12/8/2015 [8847 Kenai Spur Hwy Dave Yragui [(907)283-3285 E [XIx] | ]
Kenai, Ak 99611 redoubt@alaska.net
New Horizons Telecom, Inc. Donald T. |dsilfer@nhtiusa.com
Slifer, RCD, [907-761-6043 E IxIx
RTPM, ITS2 [907-761-6001 FAX
Builders Exchange of Washington 425-258-1303
2607 Wetmore Avenue Tina Spah |425-259-3832 FAX E [XIx] | ]
Everett, WA 98201 tina@bxwa.com
ATS Alaska 907-868-5100
139 E. 51st Avenue Bill Fair  |907-301-0382 Cell E IxIx
Anchorage, AK 99503 www.atsalaska.com
W.M. Smith & Associates _ 509-925-4462
WMS Aquatics Julie 15555674751 FAX e T TT
Yakuplan sales@wmsaguatics.com
The Plans Room LLC 907-563-2029
4831 Old Seward Hwy, Suite 202 907-562-0956 FAX E [XIx

Anchorage, AK 99503

www.theplansroom.com
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GMW Fire Protection 907-336-5000
6108 MacKay Street Jim Luke  [907-336-5050 FAX E XX T]
Anchorage, AK 99518 jluke@gmwfire.com
Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 503-650-0145
5468 SE International Wayt Brie Kidwell |www.contractorplancenter.com E [Ixlx
Milwaukie, OR 97222 brie@contractorplancenter.com
Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce 206-622-8212
Trista Allen |206-622-7086 FAX E [X[x] |]
tristaa@djc.com
Pinnacle Construction, Inc. 907-522-0040
Matt Hartman |mhartman@pinnacleak.com E IXlx
DAMA Industrial
Aaron E X1
aaron@damaindustrial.com
Siemens Industry, Inc. 907-273-2534
Building Technologies Division Jeffrey Bouton|907-273-2590 FAX E [XIx
Anchorage, AK 99518 907-903-6208 CELL
TC Construction 907-631-3237
PO Box 871183 Ch?jﬁ’son 907-631-3289 FAX e T
Wasilla, AK 99687 j.randychristianson@gci.net
JKM General Contractors, LLC ksay@ijkmagllc.com
Kevin Say E |X]x
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Power Builders, Inc.

Trent Burbank

tburbank@power-builders.com

xIx] | |

Alaska Mechanical, Inc.

Darren Buss

darren@ami-alaska.com
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